
Lilleshall NSCC

26 Sep 2021

The UK Masters 2021 - Day 2

Ladies Recurve

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 662 SAGOO Jaspreet 2627 6 (28,27,27,27)

9/ 562 DAVIS Emma 731 2 (28,26,27,15)

5/ 601 IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 4 (21,26,23,22,24)

4/ 615 PIPER Eleanor 246 6 (18,26,26,23,24)

3/ 617 SULLIVAN-BELL Imogen 2687 6 (21,27,25,28)

6/ 592 ROGERS Thea 77 2 (26,26,19,26)

7/ 579 GILDER Sally 697 2 (21,23,27,20)

2/ 622 SOBIERAJ Malgorzata AGBYORK 6 (22,24,26,27)

SAGOO J (2627)

7 (27,28,25,26)

PIPER E (246)

1 (26,26,25,25)

SULLIVAN-BELL I (2687)

0 (24,26,25)

SOBIERAJ M (AGBYORK)

6 (27,27,27)

SAGOO J (2627)

7 (25,30,23,27,29)

SOBIERAJ M (AGBYORK)

3 (24,27,28,27,24)

PIPER E (246)

2 (25,25,17,25)

SULLIVAN-BELL I (2687)

6 (20,28,28,27)

GOLD

SAGOO J (2627)

SILVER

SOBIERAJ M (AGBYORK)

BRONZE

SULLIVAN-BELL I (2687)

Final Rank
1 SAGOO Jaspreet 2627
2 SOBIERAJ Malgorzata AGBYORK
3 SULLIVAN-BELL Imogen 2687
4 PIPER Eleanor 246
5 IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 4 (116)
6 ROGERS Thea 77 2 (97)
7 DAVIS Emma 731 2 (96)
8 GILDER Sally 697 2 (91)
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Lilleshall NSCC

26 Sep 2021

The UK Masters 2021 - Day 2

Ladies Recurve

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 662 SAGOO Jaspreet 2627

-Bye-

9/ 562 DAVIS Emma 731 7 (25,24,23,25)

8/ 564 WILLIAMS Karen 660 1 (22,24,20,21)

5/ 601 IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 6 (25,27,23,28)

12/ 517 GREEN Jodie 225 2 (21,24,24,15)

13/ 487 MURRAY Kate 2640 2 (26,14,17,19)

4/ 615 PIPER Eleanor 246 6 (19,25,21,21)

3/ 617 SULLIVAN-BELL Imogen 2687 6 (22,25,24)

14/ 457 MOON Rachel AGBDERB 0 (16,21,17)

11/ 530 FISHER Jackie 1261 2 (21,21,19,21)

6/ 592 ROGERS Thea 77 6 (18,23,27,27)

7/ 579 GILDER Sally 697 6 (30,26,23)

10/ 551 KING Wendie 458 0 (22,23,22)

-Bye-

2/ 622 SOBIERAJ Malgorzata AGBYORK

SAGOO J (2627)

6 (28,27,27,27)

DAVIS E (731)

2 (28,26,27,15)

IVANOV K (1261)

4 (21,26,23,22,24)

PIPER E (246)

6 (18,26,26,23,24)

SULLIVAN-BELL I (2687)

6 (21,27,25,28)

ROGERS T (77)

2 (26,26,19,26)

GILDER S (697)

2 (21,23,27,20)

SOBIERAJ M (AGBYORK)

6 (22,24,26,27)
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